Bulletin TMTX-E
TX10
TM10
Thermistor Input
TM20
Thermocouple Input
■ The TM Series offers excellent data management functions
● Collect up to 5000 data items with time-stamp, tag name and inspector

the initial setting.
(The type K is factory-set at shipment)
Press and hold down the TC TYPE key while press-
ing the POWER key.
The TX10 enters the thermocouple type selection
mode, and each press of the TC TYPE key switches
between the thermocouple types.
Then accept the setting with the POWER key.
(Make sure that the characters in the display have changed.)
Press this key to hold the measured value.
Thermocouple type (K, J, E, and T) select key
(Operation is the same as TX1001)
Input channel select key
With each press, the channel switches through the
sequence of “chA,” “chB,” and then “chA-chB.”
Data hold key
A held measured value, can be stored in the
memory of an optional memory number, which is
selected with the ▲, ▼ keys.
· Maximum and minimum record key
Stores the maximum and minimum values from the
time the RECORD key is pressed.
· Data record key
Stores the held measured value in memory. (Up to
ten)
Resolution select key
With each press, resolution alternates between
0.1°C and 1°C.
(Within the range of -200.0°C to 199.9°C)
Maximum and minimum values, and stored
data read key
Every time this key is pressed, the maximum and
minimum values, stored data, and the current mea-
sured data are displayed in sequence.
· Relative display select key
Displays measured values with reference to the
value obtained immediately before this key was
pressed (relative value). Each press of this key can
select or release the relative display.
· Simplified correction mode key
Sets the correction value, and selects active/inac-
tive of the simplified correction function.
▲, ▼ Data call-up key
Used to select a memory number when calling up
stored data. Also used to adjust the correction value
for simplified correction mode.
TC TYPE
DATA HOLD
Operation
TC TYPE
CH
DATA HOLD
RECORD
RANGE
READ
REL/ADJ
● Memory-in Function
Up to ten data items can be stored. When recalled, the stored data
value is displayed with its memory number.
● User calibration function
Calibration and adjustment can be mode easily by operating the panel
keys on instrument and a measurement-standard.
 (Shown above is the TX1003. The TX1002 has no CH key.)
(TX1003 only)
5
TX10 Series offers thermocouple thermometers that support K, J, E and T type thermocouples.
There are three models available: 1-channel single-function, 1-channel multi-function, and 2-channel
multi-function models.
TX10 Series of Digital Thermometers
Simplicity Allows for Ease of Use
Can Be Used in Wide Variety of Applications
EMC standards EMI (interference signal): EN55011;1998, EN61326-1;1998+A1 (Class B, Group 1)
EMS (immunity): EN50082-1;1997, EN61326;1998+A1
Compliance with standards
Resolution